
Championnat de Belgique de Relais - parcours du jour
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Renelde PIERLOT
Indiv.
Course : D:LE
Distance : 5140m
Time : 1:56:37 (22'41"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Odette MORET 1:51:58

1. 248 00:03:56 310m 12'41"/km
2. 212 00:05:57 00:09:53 178m 33'26"/km
3. 210 00:09:10 00:19:03 250m 36'40"/km
4. 246 00:07:58 00:27:01 309m 25'47"/km
5. 241 00:13:34 00:40:35 697m 19'28"/km
6. 242 00:05:06 00:45:41 65m 78'28"/km
7. 243 00:07:09 00:52:50 393m 18'12"/km
8. 239 00:15:01 01:07:51 715m 21'00"/km
9. 244 00:08:06 01:15:57 236m 34'19"/km

10. 245 00:05:35 01:21:32 238m 23'28"/km
11. 250 00:03:21 01:24:53 118m 28'23"/km
12. 231 00:03:16 01:28:09 118m 27'41"/km
13. 233 00:10:52 01:39:01 656m 16'34"/km
14. 251 00:03:25 01:42:26 163m 20'58"/km
15. 222 00:04:03 01:46:29 107m 37'51"/km
16. 223 00:06:05 01:52:34 262m 23'13"/km
17. 229 00:02:17 01:54:51 85m 26'52"/km
18. 224 00:01:34 01:56:25 133m 11'47"/km
19. 999 00:00:12 01:56:37 101m 1'59"/km
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